DIRECTIONAL
CONTROL
VALVES
TECH-DCV200.1
3
HYDRAULIC
S
Monoblock hydraulic distributors

2P40
3P40
4P40 ordering codes (BSP threads)
CED1 kit for 1 section
CED2 kit for 2 section
CED3 kit for 3 section
CED4 kit for 4 section
HYDRAULIC
S
16
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
back to index / volver a índice
P40 MONOBLOCK ELECTROHYDRAULIC - D.C. ON-OFF
ordering codes (BSP threads)
CEED1P40 kit for 1 section
CEED2P40 kit for 2 section
CEED3P40 kit for 3 section
CEED4P40 kit for 4 section
HYDRAULIC
S
17
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES

2P80
3P80
4P80 ordering codes (BSP threads)
CED1 kit for 1 section
CED2 kit for 2 section
CED3 kit for 3 section
CED4 kit for 4 section
HYDRAULIC
S
29
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
back to index / volver a índice
P80 MONOBLOCK ELECTRO HYDRAULIC D.C. ON-OFF
ordering codes (BSP threads)
CEED1P80 kit for 1 section
CEED2P80 kit for 2 section
CEED3P80 kit for 3 section
CEED4P80 kit for 4 section
HYDRAULIC
S
30
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES